
BID NUMBER: MMM/BID 158:2013/2014 

BID DESCRIPTION: CONSTRUCTION OF TRANSFER STATION AND LANDFILL SITE CLOSURE 
THABANCHU 

CLOSING DATE: 10/03/2014 

CLOSING TIME: llH30 

NUM COMPANY NAME TOTAL AMOUNT BBBEE BBBEE 

BER LEVEL POINTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PSRCIVIL R 7,246,918.69 3 8.00 
CONSTRUCTION 
RAUBEX R 11,123,810.63 0 0.00 
CONSTRUCTION 
PRO R 9,371,656.25 0 0.00 
CONSTRUCTION 
NOMAD R 14,093,544.55 0 0.00 
CONSTRUCTION 
CC 
MOFOMO R 9,578,805.83 0 0.00 
CONSTRUCTION 
CC 
DAVID DIVA R 7,817,427.75 0 0.00 
CONSTRUCTION 
REDER R 18,397,991.43 6 3.00 
CONSTRUCTION 
#REF! 8 1.00 
BBT R 7,346,066.09 3 8.00 
CONSTRUCTION 
SXB CIVILS AND R 8,258,424.79 2 9.00 
PROPETY · 
DEVELOPERS 
CC 
QCKLEZMIN R 15,462,317.75 3 8.00 
4052 CC 
THUSANANG R 10,422,074.85 1 10.00 
GAST (PTYJ LTD 
RAZZMATAZZ R 9,639,218.43 2 9.00 
CIVIL (PTY) LTD 
PRO CARE 
CONTRACTING 
(PTY) LTD 

Prepared by: Zikhona Thiso 
s~anagement Intern 

(!) ... Victor Tauoa 

Forwarded to IT for website by: 

Manager 
Demand & Acquisiti 

Management 

QUALIFIED OR REASONS 

DISQUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

DISQUALIFIED SUBMITTED A COpy 
OF A TAX 
CLEARANCE 
CERTIFICATE 


