BID NUMBER: MMM/BID 158:2013/2014

BID DESCRIPTION: CONSTRUCTION OF TRANSFER STATION AND LANDFILL SITE CLOSURE

THABANCHU

CLOSING DATE: 10/03/2014

CLOSING TIME: 11H30

NUM BER	COMPANY NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT	BBBEE LEVEL	BBBEE	QUALIFIED OR DISQUALIFIED	REASONS
1	PSR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	R 7,246,918.69	3	8.00	QUALIFIED	
2	RAUBEX CONSTRUCTION	R 11,123,810.63	0	0.00	QUALIFIED	
3	PRO CONSTRUCTION	R 9,371,656.25	0	0.00	QUALIFIED	
4	NOMAD CONSTRUCTION CC	R 14,093,544.55	0	0.00	QUALIFIED	
5	MOFOMO CONSTRUCTION CC	R 9,578,805.83	0	0.00	QUALIFIED	
6	DAVID DIVA CONSTRUCTION	R 7,817,427.75	0	0.00	QUALIFIED	
7	REDER CONSTRUCTION	R 18,397,991.43	6	3.00	QUALIFIED	
8	#REF!		8	1.00	QUALIFIED	
9	BBT CONSTRUCTION	R 7,346,066.09	3	8.00	QUALIFIED	
10	SXB CIVILS AND PROPETY DEVELOPERS CC	R 8,258,424.79	2	9.00	QUALIFIED	
11	QCK LEZMIN 4052 CC	R 15,462,317.75	3	8.00	QUALIFIED	
12	THUSANANG GAST (PTY) LTD	R 10,422,074.85	1	10.00	QUALIFIED	
13	RAZZMATAZZ CIVIL (PTY) LTD	R 9,639,218.43	2	9.00	QUALIFIED	
14	PRO CARE CONTRACTING (PTY) LTD		, , , ,		DISQUALIFIED	SUBMITTED A COPY OF A TAX CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE

Prepared by:

Zikhona Thiso

Supply Management Intern

Forwarded to IT for website by:

Manager
Demand & Acquisition
Management